9/8/22, 4:42 PM

Sydney International 2022

Q Badminton Oceania

v

3 10/5/2022 to 10/9/2022

International Series

MS Acceptance list

Click here

89 Active entries

Sydney, Australia

Select event: MS v

Acceptance Ranking: 9/6/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main

1 93791 l+ [ (CAN] Jason Anthony HO-SHUE Canada #54 34006.9002 0 -
2 86114 &  [TPE] LIN Chun-Yi Chinese Taipei #78 25300 10 -
3 91254 (& [TPE] LU Chia Hung Chinese Taipei #86 24069.1781 10 -
4 76994 (&  [TPE] CHEN ChiTing Chinese Taipei #119 18550 10 -
5 46776 EE= (USA] Howard SHU USA. #124 17768.4867 10 -
6 88711 E [USA] Enrico ASUNCION USA. #190 10498.5463 10 -
7 94397 (& [TPE] SU LiYang Chinese Taipei #209 9490 10 -
8 75575 E (5GP Jia Wei Joel KOH Singapore #222  8762.4667 10 -
9 77792 [AUS] Jacob SCHUELER Australia #238  7920.0204 10 -
10 99895 gl (Nzu) Edward LAU New Zealand #244 7805 3 -
1 86104 [AUS] Pit Seng LOW Australia #253 7430 10 -
12 64561 g8 [AUs] Nathan TANG Australia #279 6200 2 -
13 58689 g [AUS] Ying Xiang LIN Australia #283 6117.15 6 -
14 72674 gl (Nzu) Oscar Guo New Zealand #307  5552.6973 2 -
15 70141 [AUS] Adam DOLMAN Australia #311 5440 10 -
16 94332 B [AUS] Jack YU Australia #323 5160 4 -
17 69521 g8 [AUS] Keith Mark EDISON Australia #327 5063.6 10 -
18 64081 & [TPE] LIAO Jhuo-Fu Chinese Taipei #345  4629.0907 6 -
19 72215 [AUS] Athi SELLADURAI Australia #357 4460 6 -
20 64223 B [AUS] Milain Lohith RANASINGHE Australia #360 4450 3 -
21 69529 [AUS] Kai Chen TEOH Australia #361 4420 5 -
22 85845 === [THA] Panitchaphon TEERARATSAKUL  Thailand #369  4204.8833 8 -
23 70219 n [MDV] Hussein Zayan SHAHEED ZAKI  Maldives #414 3460 8 -
24 60145 5 [USA] Garret TAN US.A. #504 2440 2 -
25 73970 R [AUS] Gavin Kyjac ONG Australia #533 2200 3 -
26 79943 5 [(NZL) Ricky CHENG New Zealand #535 2200 1 -
27 34021 [AUS] Hoe Keat OON Australia #535 2200 1 -
28 65634 [HKG] Jason GUNAWAN Hong Kong China #539 2190 4 -
29 83265 B (AUS] Ricky TANG Australia #549 2070 2 -
30 55838 ma= [PYF] RemiROSSI French Polynesia (Tahiti) ~ #580 1875.1 3 -
31 88938 gl Nz Andrew ROUSE New Zealand #632 1630 6 -
32 59697 g8 [AUs] Julian Mao Lun LEE Australia #645 1520 2 -
33 58125 B [AUS] Peter YAN Australia #648 1520 1 -
34 60582 [AUS] Ephraim STEPHEN SAM Australia #648 1520 1 -
35 58493 B+l (CANI Kevin LEE Canada #695 1370 1 -
36 76398 3 [AUS] Brent GUO Australia #722 1280 2 -
37 69164 [AUS] Thomas Zi Xuan NG Australia #722 1280 2 -
38 66088 ;‘7 Bd [AUS] Vincent NGUYEN Australia #722 1280 2 -
39 68727 =} [ENG] Larry PONG England #759 1170 1 -
40 68039 [AUS] Jayden LIM Australia #855 920 1 -
Al 67417 B [AUS] Jordan YANG Australia #855 920 1 -
42 74462 = (MAS] Zhao Jie Stanley CHIONG Malaysia #1056 570 2 -
43 69823 g8 [AUs] Otto Xing De ZHAO Australia #1236 380 2 -
44 98726 @l [AUS] Raphael LYDRA Australia #1251 360 1 -

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960
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9/8/22, 4:42 PM

Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
45 56028 g8 [AUs] Shrey DHAND Australia #1251 360 1 -
46 99109 [AUS] Takeru KAI Australia #1251 360 1 -
47 56428 g8 [AUS] Ken RICHARDSON Australia #1251 360 1 -
48 99157 [AUS] William SAYAPHET Australia #1251 360 1 -
49 64890 3 [AUS] Jie Ying CHAN Australia #1251 360 1 -
50 74282 B [AUS] Aryan JHADE Australia #1251 360 1 -
51 57538 [FI] Chang Ho KIM Fiji #1661 170 2 -
52 81297 [AUS] Rio AGUSTINO Australia #1675 170 1 -
53 50387 & [TPE] WU Cheng-En Chinese Taipei #1675 170 1 -
54 55748 @3 [AUS] Ashwin GOPALAN NAIR Australia #1864 100 1 -
55 71084 E{i [NOR] Jorgen ROSENLUND Norway #1864 100 1 -
56 77830 & [SGP] Meng Jin Basile KOH Singapore #1970 80 2 -
Qualifying
1 56178 gl (Nzw) Chris BENZIE New Zealand - - -
2 55836 [TPE] SHIH Kuan-Chih Chinese Taipei - - -
3 55957 = [SLE] Abdulai S KAMARA Sierra Leone - - -
4 58024 M [PHI Carlo Glenn REMO Philippines - - _
5 99168 [AUS] Jun Zong Kayson GOH Australia R R
6 78253 —— [SLE] Joseph JOHNSON Sierra Leone . B
7 59490 [TPE] CHEN Shao-Hsuan Chinese Taipei - -
8 56243 [TPE] CHANG Shih-Chieh Chinese Taipei - -
9 89799 [NZL] Jaden MINGOA New Zealand - . B
10 56623 === [SLE] Umarr DARAMY Sierra Leone - - -
1 76817 ) [TPE] LU Wei Hsuan Chinese Taipei - - -
12 73890 [NZL] Isaac CHAN New Zealand - - -
13 66713 = [MAS] Lincoln Isaac SHIM Malaysia - - -
14 63145 = (MAS] YAPJuin An Malaysia - - -
15 61880 [IND] Lakshay SHARMA India - - .
16 75066 [NZL] Raphael DELOY New Zealand - - -
Reserves
1 87115 = [SLE] Mohamed JALLOH Sierra Leone - - -
2 58693 = [SLE] Ben Sali TURAY Sierra Leone - - -
3 89982 &5l (INZL) Avinash SHASTRI New Zealand - - .
4 86450 [AUS] Dion BINOD Australia - - -
5 92436 [AUS] Jason HONG Australia - - -
6 99000 [NZL] Bevan COX New Zealand - - -
7 64792 [AUS] Phillip HALIM Australia - -
8 78625 [AUS] Xing Huong GOH Australia - -
9 56407 [AUS] Tsz Him LAM Australia - -
10 98325 [AUS] Irusumalla PUSHKAL Australia - - -
1 88675 [AUS] Landon KURNIAWAN Australia - - -
12 77520 [AUS] Justin LI Australia - - -
13 88363 [AUS] Rishi MAYUR Australia - - -
14 71340 @ [AUS] Emmanuel STEPHEN SAM Australia - - -
15 66821 @l [AUS] Michael SU Australia - - -
16 60929 [AUS] Kah Wei TAN Australia - - -
17 92955 s [AUS] Yi Suen KAW Australia - - -
Removed
8/23/2022 83865 E.& [MYA] PHONE Pyae NAING Myanmar - - -
8/24/2022 61970 E= (UsA] Linden WANG USA. - - -
9/6/2022 55618 [FI]l Robert LOO Fiji - - -

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960
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9/8/22, 4:50 PM

Sydney International 2022

Q Badminton Oceania

v

3 10/5/2022 to 10/9/2022

International Series

WS Acceptance list

LiveScore

44 Active entries

Sydney, Australia

Select event: WS v

Acceptance Ranking: 9/6/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 88807 & [TPE] SUNG Shuo Yun Chinese Taipei #64 29800.9845 10
2 40545 3 [AUS] Hsuan-Yu Wendy CHEN Australia #74 26135.6342 10
3 73559 g8 [AUS] Louisa MA Australia #133 16117.6212 10
4 90854 B B UTA) Yasmine HAMZA Italy #135 15940 10
5 88412 B B UTAl Katharina FINK Italy #162 12650 10
6 71673 () [TPE] CHEN SuYu Chinese Taipei #171  12228.144 10
7 80862 (2 [TPE] CHIU Pin-Chian Chinese Taipei #207 9480 8
8 64389 [AUS] Tiffany HO Australia #220  8980.55 7
9 86191 i [IND] Samayara PANWAR India #222 8910 8
10 57465 [SGP] INSYIRAH Khan Singapore #228 8720 7
1 61614 [TPE] TUNG Ciou-Tong Chinese Taipei #273 6820 6
12 70347 [TPE] PENG Li Ting Chinese Taipei #389 3910 4
13 61151 = [IND] Anwesha GOWDA India #398 3720 4
14 62883 il (Nzu shaunna i New Zealand #444 2919.2 2
15 67921 i [AUS] Sydney TIONADI Australia #458 2800 1
16 79043 [AUS] Sydney GO Australia #482 2560 2
17 83422 gl [AUS] Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH Australia #485 2550 2
18 91988 [AUS] Maureen WIJAYA Australia #496 2440 2
19 73746 n [HKG] Saloni Samirbhai MEHTA Hong Kong China ~ #517 22432 5
20 97229 g [AUS] Victoria TIONADI Australia #526 2200 1
21 61871 [AUS] Isabella YAN Australia #526 2200 1
22 59367 = [MAS] Karupathevan LETSHANAA  Malaysia #532 2185 3
23 86261 n [HKG] LO Sin Yan Happy Hong Kong China ~ #567 1776.5 3
24 74117 [AUS] Dania NUGROHO Australia #755 920 1
25 55570 () [TPE] KUO Yen Chi Chinese Taipei #755 920 1
26 75546 [AUS] Catrina Chia-Yu TAN Australia #755 920 1
27 75154 [TPE] YU Chien Hui Chinese Taipei #869 785.76 3
28 63467 1 [IRL] Anastasiya BOGOSLOVSKAYA [reland #1058 380 3
Qualifying
1 61317 [TPE] WANG Yu Si Chinese Taipei -
2 81899 gl ™Nzu victoria GUO New Zealand -
3 83066 () [TPE] ZIH Ling HUANG Chinese Taipei -
4 61289 E [MAS] Cassey Rynn ROMPOG Malaysia -
5 95958 ¢ [TPE] YiEn HSIEH Chinese Taipei -
6 90636 [NZL] Nanna SIEGEMUND New Zealand -
7 68923 [NZL] Berry NG New Zealand .
8 77633 @ [AUS] Yuelin ZHANG Australia - -
Reserves
1 77296 &= (MAS] WONG Ling Ching Malaysia . -
2 97295 [AUS] Ira Sameer ACHARYA Australia R R
3 50260 @l [AUS] Priska KUSTIADI Australia - -
4 74034 @ [AUS] Victoria LI Australia - -
5 77763 i [AUS] Michelle TAM Australia - -
6 89154 g [AUS] Faye HUO Australia - -

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960
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9/8/22, 4:50 PM Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
7 87429 [AUS] Pitchaya Elysia VIRAVONG ~ Australia
8 93873 [AUS] Yuran ZHANG Australia
Withdrawn
9/6/2022
11:37PM 63214 EE (UsA] Ruhi RAJU USA. #480 2560 4
(GMT +08:00)
Removed
8/2212022 96882 i [IND] Revati DEVASTHALE India
9/6/2022 90988 [FI] Ashley YEE Fiji

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960 2/2



9/8/22, 4:50 PM

Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Sydney International 2022

Q Badminton Oceania | Sydney, Australia
4 10/5/2022 to 10/9/2022

International Series

MD Acceptance list
LiveScore

47 Active entries

Select event: MD v

Acceptance Ranking: 9/6/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
25322  I*B[CANINyl YAKURA Canada
1 #141 12800 25600 4
58539 B [CANJDONG Adam (Xingyu) Canada
93791 B [CANJason Anthony HO-SHUE Canada
2 23311
69194 BB [CANJJoshua HURLBURT-YU Canada
70231 @ [TPE]JFang-Jen LEE Chinese Taipei
3 . o #123 14790 21129 7
57424 @ [TPEJFang-Chih LEE Chinese Taipei
68681 @ [TPEJCHANG Ko-Chi Chinese Taipei
4 . . . #173 9810 19620 4
79052 @ [TPE]PO Li-Wei Chinese Taipei
50387 @ [TPE]WU Cheng-En Chinese Taipei
5 14880
51183 @ [TPE]WANG Chia Min Chinese Taipei
58689 8 [AUS]Ying Xiang LIN Australia
6 Ef=gen . #215 7420 14840 5
69529 ## [AUS]Kai Chen TEOH Australia
17140 [AUS]Tran Hoang PHAM Australia
’ 94332 8 [AUS]ack YU Australia 12682
89529 [AUSIKenneth Zhe Hooi CHOO  Australia
8 EE 13600
76674 E# [AUS]ANdika RAMADIANSYAH Australia
30342 == [THAINipitphon PHUANGPHUAPET Thailand
’ 56407 8 [AUS]Tsz Him LAM Australia 12
69164 [AUS]Thomas Zi Xuan NG Australia
10 o 12480
77792 &8 [AUS]jacob SCHUELER Australia
34021 B8 [AUS]Hoe Keat OON Australia
" 67417 8 [AUS]jordan YANG Australia 12
58073 [AUS]Huaidong TANG Australia
12 o . 10973
83265 [AUS]Ricky TANG Australia
63683 B [CAN]Ty Alexander LINDEMAN Canada
13 #270 5328.22 10656 4
58493 B [CAN]Kevin LEE Canada
57049 3 [HKG]CHOW Hin Long Hong Kong China
14 . #165 10275 8
63670 M [HKG]LUI Chun Wai Hong Kong China
76398 [AUS]Brent GUO Australia
15 - R 9640
58125 [AUS]Peter YAN Australia
81297 [AUS]Rio AGUSTINO Australia
16 o 8800
85143 [AUS]Michael Soon How LIM Australia
77334 EH [POR]jose JUNIOR Portugal
17 8754
66920 ™ [SGP]Danny Bawa CHRISNANTA  Singapore
56028 8 [AUSIShrey DHAND Australia
18 - R 7360
68039 [l [AUS]jayden LIM Australia
70141 #8 [aAUS)Adam DOLMAN Australia
* 86104 [l [AUSIPit Seng LOW Australia eeee

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960
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9/8/22, 4:50 PM

Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
[AUS]Lukas DEFOLKY Australia
61283
20 #388 3350 6700 2
53725 i
[AUS]Raymond TAM Australia
84102 = [THA]Peeratchai SUKPHUN Thailand
21 — . #449 27516 5503 4
65674 == [THA]Pakkapon TEERARATSAKUL Thailand
66088 [AUS]Vincent NGUYEN Australia
22 g . #492 2440 4880 2
8234 [AUS]Le The Hung PHAM Australia
82683 [NZL]Dylan SOEDJASA New Zealand
23 #533 2200 4400 1
60131 [NZL]JAdam JEFFREY New Zealand
11495 [AUS]Bernhard HALIM Australia
24 o 4400
77962 [AUS]Bosco Lap-Chi KWOK Australia
56428 [AUS]Ken RICHARDSON Australia
® 92955 W [AUS]Yi Suen KAW Australia e
71340 [AUSIEmmanuel STEPHEN SAM Australia
26 o 3680
60582 [AUS]Ephraim STEPHEN SAM Australia
98726 [AUS]Raphael LYDRA Australia
27 o 3680
99157 [AUS]William SAYAPHET Australia
75704 [AUS]Hoang Tuong NGUYEN Australia
28 o 3680
86754 [AUS]Brendan WANG Australia
Qualifying
81214 [AUSIMarcus KONG Australia
1 o . #914 920 1840 1
87656 [AUSIRayne WANG Australia
59697 [AUS]Julian Mao Lun LEE Australia
2 = . #914 920 1840 1
64223 [AUSIMilain Lohith RANASINGHE ~ Australia
69174 [NZL]Ryan TONG New Zealand
3 B #914 920 1840 1
91659 il [NZL]Jonathan CURTIN New Zealand
98102 @ [TPEIHO Wen-Hsun Chinese Taipei
‘ 62332 @ [TPE]Shao Hua CHIU Chinese Taipei
56178 [NZL]Chris BENZIE New Zealand
5
75066 [NZL]Raphael DELOY New Zealand
95285 @ [TPE]LIU Tzu-Chi Chinese Taipei
¢ 65791 @ [TPEILIN Ting-Yu Chinese Taipei
73890 INZL]Isaac CHAN New Zealand
7
89799 [NZL]Jaden MINGOA New Zealand
55957 == [SLE]JAbdulai S KAMARA Sierra Leone
8 — .
78253 === [SLE]Joseph JOHNSON Sierra Leone
Reserves
55836 @ [TPEISHIH Kuan-Chih Chinese Taipei
1
59490 @ [TPE]CHEN Shao-Hsuan Chinese Taipei
63987 @ [TPE]Yong-Cheng JHENG Chinese Taipei
2
63418 @ [TPEYHENG Yu Lun Chinese Taipei
56243 @ [TPE]JCHANG Shih-Chieh Chinese Taipei
: 76817 @ [TPEJLU Wei Hsuan Chinese Taipei
55576 @ [TPEJCHEN Hui-Heng Chinese Taipei
‘ 95071 @ [TPEJCHUNG Yu-Kai Chinese Taipei
87115 == [SLE]Mohamed JALLOH Sierra Leone
: 58693 == [SLE]Ben Sali TURAY Sierra Leone
55748 [AUSJAshwin GOPALAN NAIR Australia
¢ 93108 8 [AUS]ulian KHO Australia
64792 [AUS]Phillip HALIM Australia
! 88675 [AUS]Landon KURNIAWAN Australia
89982 [NZL]Avinash SHASTRI New Zealand
; 99000 [NZL]Bevan COX New Zealand
92436 [AUS]Jason HONG Australia
’ 98782 [AUSIKevin XU Australia

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960
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9/8/22, 4:50 PM Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

99869 [AUS]Kanki IGAWA Australia
10 o

83909 [AUS]Truong VO Australia

99109 B [AUS]Takeru KAI Australia
1" o

66821 [AUS]Michael SU Australia

Removed
57538 [FlJ] Chang Ho KIM Fiji
9/6/2022 Epam e
55618 [FJRobert LOO Fiji

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960 3/3



9/8/22, 12:08 PM

Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Sydney International 2022

Q Badminton Oceania | Sydney, Australia
4 10/5/2022 to 10/9/2022

International Series

WD Acceptance list
LiveScore

26 Active entries

Select event:

WD v

Acceptance Ranking: 9/6/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
86226 BB [CANJosephine WU Canada
1 #52 32692 16
57791 EB[CAN]Catherine CHOI Canada
86543 d [AUS]Joyce CHOONG Australia
2 = i 24583
77441 [AUS]Setyana MAPASA Australia
75270 @ [TPEJCHANG Ching Hui Chinese Taipei
3 . o #79 23380 12
78687 @ [TPE]YANG Ching Tun Chinese Taipei
88412 N M [TAKatharina FINK Italy
4 #86 21540 20
90854 N B [TA]Yasmine HAMZA Italy
40545 [AUS]Hsuan-Yu Wendy CHEN Australia
5 Ef=gen . #143 10599.2894 21199 4
58488 M [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE  Australia
67921 B8 [AUS]Sydney TJONADI Australia
6 — X 17280
97229 B8 [AUSVictoria TIONADI Australia
80862 @ [TPEJCHIU Pin-Chian Chinese Taipei
! 71769 @ [TPEJIANG Yi-Hua Chinese Taipei e
85030 [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia
: 71065 B8 [AUS]ANgela YU Australia e
61614 @ [TPEITUNG Ciou-Tong Chinese Taipei
’ 70347 @ [TPEJPENG LiTing Chinese Taipei 10%
62206 @ [TPEILU Hsiao An Chinese Taipei
s 71673 @ [TPEJCHEN Su Yu Chinese Taipei 10360
88807 @ [TPEJSUNG Shuo Yun Chinese Taipei
1 X o #250 4900 9800 1
75154 @ [TPE]YU Chien Hui Chinese Taipei
91988 [AUS]Maureen WIJAYA Australia
12 o . 9760
61871 [AUS]Isabella YAN Australia
55723 &= [NORJAimee HONG Norway
13 - #156 9383 15
83125 H&= [NOR]Marie CHRISTENSEN ~ Norway
97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU New Zealand
14 8800
90636 [NZL]Nanna SIEGEMUND  New Zealand
54148 [AUS]Sylvina KURNIAWAN ~ Australia
* 55288 8 [AUSIPOON Lok Yan Australia e
82732 @ [TPEJJHENG Yu Chieh Chinese Taipei
* 95958 @ [TPE]Yi En HSIEH Chinese Taipei 6680
59943 @ [TPEIWANG Szu-Min Chinese Taipei
17 6080
65349 @ [TPE]JSUNG Yu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei
99397 [l [HKGIFU Chi Yan Hong Kong China
18 . #373 3010 6020 3
60557 [l [HKGILEUNG Yuet Yee Hong Kong China
67789 © [TPEJCHENG Yu-Pei Chinese Taipei
19 - X o #402 2750 5500 1
60167 @ [TPEJSUN Wen Pei Chinese Taipei

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960
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9/8/22, 12:08 PM

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Member ID

97044
81144

50260
98007

71986
62161

56318
62419

83066
61317

81899
68923

89154
74034

Player

[AUS]Maggie CHAN

[AUSVictoria HE
[AUS]Priska KUSTIADI
[AUS]Carina SAM
[AUSIMajan ALMAZAN
[AUS]jianQiao LI

@ [TPEJHSIEH Mi Yen

@ [TPEJTung HSU

@ [TPE]ZIH Ling HUANG
@ [TPE]WANG Yu Si
INZL]Victoria GUO
INZL]Berry NG
[AUS]Faye HUO
[AUS]Victoria LI

Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Nationality

Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
New Zealand

New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Notional/Protected
Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

3680

2200

#832 920 1840 1

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960
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9/8/22, 9:11 PM

Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Sydney International 2022

Q Badminton Oceania | Sydney, Australia
4 10/5/2022 to 10/9/2022

International Series

XD Acceptance list
Click here

51 Active entries

Select event: XD v

Acceptance Ranking: 9/6/2022

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
63683 B [CAN]Ty Alexander LINDEMAN Canada
1 #67 25400 "
86226 BB [CAN]josephine WU Canada
51183 @ [TPE]WANG Chia Min Chinese Taipei
: 55570 @ [TPEJKUO Yen Chi Chinese Taipei e
94332 8 [AUS]Jack YU Australia
? 85030 8 [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia e
17140 W8 [AUS]Tran Hoang PHAM Australia
4 T . #223 6610 13220 4
54148 B8 [AUSISylvina KURNIAWAN Australia
60131 [NZL]Adam JEFFREY New Zealand
5 = 12560
77993 [NZL]justine VILLEGAS New Zealand
73970 [AUS]Gavin Kyjac ONG Australia
6 — X 12480
74117 &8 [AUS]Dania NUGROHO Australia
30342 == [THAINipitphon PHUANGPHUAPET Thailand
! 55288 [AUSJPOON Lok Yan Australia e
87656 [AUS]Rayne WANG Australia
8 EE 10707
71065 B [AUS]Angela YU Australia
68681 @ [TPEJCHANG Ko-Chi Chinese Taipei
9 . . #296 4900 9800 1
77386 @ [TPE]LEE Chih Chen Chinese Taipei
70231 @ [TPE]JFang-Jen LEE Chinese Taipei
10 9320
67789 @ [TPEJCHENG Yu-Pei Chinese Taipei
56178 INZL]Chris BENZIE New Zealand
1" 8800
97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU New Zealand
58073 [AUS]Huaidong TANG Australia
12 o 8640
71986 [AUS]Majan ALMAZAN Australia
89529 [AUSIKenneth Zhe Hooi CHOO  Australia
13 S . #346 4000 8000 1
58488 [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE Australia
76674 [AUS]ANdika RAMADIANSYAH Australia
14 o 7260
84380 [AUS]Mia Dian NURLIA Australia
79052 © [TPEJPO Li-Wei Chinese Taipei
15 X o #409 3340 6680 2
75270 @ [TPEJCHANG Ching Hui Chinese Taipei
59716 e [NOR]Fredrik KRISTENSEN Norway
16 - #243 6120 12
55723 = [NORJAimee HONG Norway
86754 [AUS]Brendan WANG Australia
v 79079 B8 [AUS)asmine WONG Australia o080
67417 [AUS]jordan YANG Australia
18 iz . #465 2800 5600 1
91988 [AUS]Maureen WIJAYA Australia
63670 [l [HKGILUI Chun Wai Hong Kong China
19 . 2620 5240 3
99397 M [HKG]FU Chi Yan Hong Kong China

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=55d7e8bc-5f95-415c-a2ae-957ab3cc3960
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9/8/22, 9:11 PM

Member ID

Tournamentsoftware.com - Sydney International 2022 - Acceptance list

Player

[NZL]Edward LAU

Nationality Rank Points

New Zealand

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

99895
20 #572 2200 4400 1
62883
[NZL]Shaunna LI New Zealand
88126 " [INAJFrengky Wijaya PUTRA Indonesia
21 o 4140
86543 [AUS]joyce CHOONG Australia
77792 [AUS]Jacob SCHUELER Australia
22 o . #660 1840 3680 2
73559 [AUS]Louisa MA Australia
98782 [AUS]Kevin XU Australia
23 S . 3680
61871 [AUS]Isabella YAN Australia
55576 @ [TPEJCHEN Hui-Heng Chinese Taipei
“ 59943 @ [TPEJWANG Szu-Min Chinese Taipei 2680
92436 [AUS]Jason HONG Australia
% Eig . . ) 3680
97229 [AUS]Victoria TIONADI Australia
68039 [AUS]Jayden LIM Australia
26 - R 3680
74034 [AUS)Victoria LI Australia
59697 [AUS]Julian Mao Lun LEE Australia
27 o 3680
98007 [AUS]Carina SAM Australia
57424 @ [TPEJFang-Chih LEE Chinese Taipei
28 . o #722 1670 3340 1
60167 @ [TPE]JSUN Wen Pei Chinese Taipei
Qualifying
56983 @ [TPEICHEN Xin-Yuan Chinese Taipei
1 . o #722 1670 3340 1
78687 @ [TPE]YANG Ching Tun Chinese Taipei
72215 [AUS]Athi SELLADURAI Australia
: 64389 B [AUSITiffany HO Australia 40
83265 [AUS]Ricky TANG Australia
3 2560
57791 B0 [cAN]Catherine CHOI Canada
86104 [AUS]Pit Seng LOW Australia
‘ 93873 B [AUS]Yuran ZHANG Australia 00
64890 [AUS]Jie Ying CHAN Australia
5 - X #1009 920 1840 1
67921 [AUS]Sydney TJONADI Australia
81214 [AUSIMarcus KONG Australia
- 144(
° 97044 8 [AUS]Maggie CHAN Australia ’
71084 = [NOR]Jorgen ROSENLUND Norway
7 1400
83125 i [NOR]Marie CHRISTENSEN Norway
57049 El [HKGICHOW Hin Long Hong Kong China
8 . #1325 600 1200 1
60557 [EA [HKGILEUNG Yuet Yee Hong Kong China
Reserves
75066 [NZL]Raphael DELOY New Zealand
1
90636 [NZL]Nanna SIEGEMUND New Zealand
63145 == [MAS]YAP Juin An Malaysia
4
59367 = [MAS]Karupathevan LETSHANAA  Malaysia
89799 [NZLlJaden MINGOA New Zealand
2
68923 [NZL]Berry NG New Zealand
62332 @ [TPE]Shao Hua CHIU Chinese Taipei
: 62419 @ [TPEJTung HSU Chinese Taipei
73890 [NZL]Isaac CHAN New Zealand
3
81899 [NZL]Victoria GUO New Zealand
65791 @ [TPEILIN Ting-Yu Chinese Taipei
¢ 56318 @ [TPEJHSIEH Mi Yen Chinese Taipei
95285 @ [TPE]JLIU Tzu-Chi Chinese Taipei
! 62206 @ [TPE]LU Hsiao An Chinese Taipei
66713 == [MAS]Lincoln Isaac SHIM Malaysia
8
61289 == [MAS]Cassey Rynn ROMPOG Malaysia
98102 9@ [TPEJHO Wen-Hsun Chinese Taipei
’ 82732 @ [TPEJJHENG Yu Chieh Chinese Taipei
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Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
95071 @ [TPEJCHUNG Yu-Kai Chinese Taipei

10
65349 @ [TPEJSUNG Yu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei
78625 [AUS]Xing Huong GOH Australia

11 5
87429 [AUS]Pitchaya Elysia VIRAVONG Australia
88363 [AUS]Rishi MAYUR Australia

12 5
97295 [AUS]Ira Sameer ACHARYA Australia
69164 [AUSIThomas Zi Xuan NG Australia

13 5
50260 [AUS]Priska KUSTIADI Australia
66821 [AUSIMichael SU Australia

14 5
77763 [AUS]Michelle TAM Australia
57538 [FI)1Chang Ho KIM Fiji

15
90988 [FI)]JAshley YEE Fiji

Withdrawn
ors/2022 25322 BB [CANINyI YAKURA Canada
2:16 AM #203 7570 15140 4
(GMT +08:00) 64767 Il [CAN]Crystal LAI Canada
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